TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  www.transnet.co.nz
Long cutting edges and a
wide opening jaw, induction
hardened and laser etched.
Chrome plated for long life.
VDE Hand stop guard
2-Component handle with hard and soft
surfaces.
Greater handle grip in difficult working
conditions
Offset bearing requires
40% less hand force
when cutting
Powerful compact handle design
Heavy-duty box- joint
design for hi-leverage
cutting
X-CUT® DIAGONAL CUTTER
KP7306160 - 160MM
33 Powerful, light and universal
33 Cuts finest strands, multi-core cables and piano wires
33 Box-joint design: highest stability with low weight
33 Doubly supported joint axis for heaviest duty
33 High cutting performance with minimum effort due to
optimum coordination of the cutting edge angle and
transmission ratio
33 40% less force required compared with standard
diagonal cutters of same length
33 Large opening width for thicker cables
33 Cuts precisely, even through fine copper wires
33 Compact, low-weight construction
33 Chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel, forged, multi
stage oil-hardened
33 VDE Tested
KP7306160
Cutting Capacity, Hard Wire (OD) 2.8 mm
Cutting Capacity, Piano Wire (OD) 2.2 mm
Cutting Capacity Copper Cable,
Multiple-Stranded 13.0 mm
 Cutting Capacity Copper Cable,
Multiple-Stranded 25 mm2
Length 200 mm
Net Weight 343 g
40% less force required
compared with standard diagonal cutters of the
same lengthwith double mounted hinged joint